Nordsee-Pokal

Baltrum

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband e.V.

Senioren/Senioren 1

1981 Doérre Hans

1982  keine DSE

1984  Dobrre Hans

1985  Drecker Rolf

1986  Liiking Karl

1987  Miiiller Erhard
1988  Liiking Karl

1989  Miiiller Erhard
1990 Liiking Karl

1991 Bock Helmut

1992  Bock Helmut

1993  Bock Helmut

1994  Bock Helmut

1995 Bock Helmut

1996  Bock Helmut

1997  keine DSE

1998 Weber Dirk

1999 Bock Helmut

2000  Schiingel Herbert
2001  Unterleitner Horst
2002  Unterleitner Horst
2003  Schiingel Herbert
2004  Schiingel Herbert
2005 Mildenberger Klaus
2006  Hoffmann Eckehard

2007 Hildenbrand Hans-Georg

2008 Vosschulte Johannes
2009 Vosschulte Johannes
2011 Beckmann Thomas

2013 Grapengeter Gerno

06.05.2025---13:01
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Senioren und Seniorinnen

B T T R .

Die Sieger und Siegerinnen

Keine DSE =
keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemaR DSGVO EU

CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm

CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf

KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
BGC Assindia Essen

CGC Zillertal Bad Worishofen
CGC Zillertal Bad Woérishofen
BGC Assindia Essen

BGC Assindia Essen

CGC Blau-Gelb Grotzingen 1968
BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63
BSV 82 Ohlsbach

CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
MGC Felderbachtal 1964
BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63
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Nordsee-Pokal

Baltrum
Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband eV,
2014 Grapengeter Gerno
2015 Brandt Tobias
2016 Vosschulte Johannes
2018 Peithmann Konrad
2019 Peithmann Konrad

06.05.2025---13:01

Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1
Sm1

Senioren und Seniorinnen
Die Sieger und Siegerinnen

BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63
CGC Rauschenberg

KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
Hobby

Hobby
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Nordsee-Pokal

Baltrum

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband eV,

Seniorinnen/Seniorinnen 1

1981
1982
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2011
2014

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Simat Louise

Dérre Herta

Dérre Herta

Mielke Helga
Mielke Helga
Mielke Helga

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

Mielke Helga
Diibbert Heidi
keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE
Spiekermann Heike
Spiekermann Heike
Spiekermann Heike

PreuR Dorothea

06.05.2025---13:01
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Senioren und Seniorinnen

T T . T

Die Sieger und Siegerinnen

Keine DSE =
keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemaR DSGVO EU

CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
BGC Assindia Essen
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Rauschenberg

CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Rauschenberg

KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
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Nordsee-Pokal

Baltrum

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband eV,

2015 Spiekermann Heike
2016  Spiekermann Heike
2018  Schnickmann Stefanie
2019  Schnickmann Stefanie

06.05.2025---13:01

Sw 1
Sw1l
Sw 1
Sw1

Senioren und Seniorinnen
Die Sieger und Siegerinnen

1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold
1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
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Nordsee-Pokal

Baltrum

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband eV,

Senioren 2

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2011
2013
2014
2015
2016
2018

keine DSE
Jung Paul
Jung Paul

Hiegemann*sen. Wilhelm

Hiegemann*sen. Wilhelm

keine DSE

Drecker Rolf

Jung Paul

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

Miiller Erhard

keine DSE

keine DSE

Hacker Wolfgang
keine DSE

Bock Helmut

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE
Hoffmann Eckehard
Hoffmann Eckehard
Hoffmann Eckehard
Glaser Helmut
Walther Hans-Jiirgen
Raffler Walther
Liittenberg Winfried
Hettrich Willi
Hettrich Willi

06.05.2025---13:01

Sm2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm 2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm 2
Sm2
Sm 2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm 2
Sm 2

Senioren und Seniorinnen
Die Sieger und Siegerinnen
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Keine DSE =

keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemaR DSGVO EU

BGC Assindia Essen
BGC Assindia Essen
BGC Assindia Essen
BGC Assindia Essen

KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
BGC Assindia Essen

CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm

KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf

KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf

BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63
BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63
BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63
MGC Sulzfeld

BGC Assindia Essen

1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold

1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold
BGSV Castrop 1961

BGSV Castrop 1961
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Nordsee-Pokal

Baltrum

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband e.V.

2019  Hettrich Willi

06.05.2025---13:01

Sm2

Senioren und Seniorinnen
Die Sieger und Siegerinnen

BGSV Castrop 1961
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Nordsee-Pokal

Baltrum

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband eV,

Seniorinnen 2

1986
1987
1988
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2011

Weber Else
Liking Erna
Liiking Erna
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
Dérre Herta
Simat Louise
Dérre Herta
Dérre Herta
Schuster Maria
Dérre Herta
Mielke Helga
Dérre Herta
Mielke Helga
Mielke Helga
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE
keine DSE

06.05.2025---13:01

Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw2
Sw2
Sw2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw 2
Sw2
Sw2
Sw2
Sw2
Sw2
Sw2
Sw2

Senioren und Seniorinnen
Die Sieger und Siegerinnen

I T . 7

Keine DSE =

keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemaR DSGVO EU

CGC Oelde
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf

KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
BGC Assindia Essen
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
CGC Zillertal Bad Worishofen
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
CGC Rauschenberg
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
CGC Rauschenberg
CGC Rauschenberg

$§C2121_20-50-7



